Hector BERLIOZ
(1803-1869)
L'ADIEU DES BERGERS A LA SAINTE FAMILLE

Transcription pour orchestre d’harmonie
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Adaptation :
Serge DALLE LUCHE
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Allegretto .

Saxophone soprano 1

6-20

0CO Tit.
36 p

33

27

26

dim.

AN

——

45

1/

—

Un poco piu lento
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